
 

Markel Canada Contact List  
 

Toronto Office: 200 Wellington Street West, Suite 400, Toronto, Ontario, M5V 3C7  
Telephone: 416-601-1133 Fax: 416-601-1150 Toll Free: 1-800-223-8858  

Key Contacts 
Karen Barkley President  416 601-2475 karen.barkley@markelintl.ca 
David Crozier Co-Managing Director 416 933-3672 david.crozier@markelintl.ca  
Jeff Smith VP, Claims & Operations 416 601-2479 jeff.smith@markelintl.ca 
Sherry Duffy Director, Human Resources 416 601-3133 sherry.duffy@markelintl.ca 
Ian Drysdale Director, Finance  416 933-3697 ian.drysdale@markelintl.ca 
Clive Fernandes VP, Central Region 416 601-2467 clive.fernandes@markelintl.ca 
Tony Picciano VP, Eastern Region 514 985-1403 tony.picciano@markelintl.ca 
Gina Bennett VP, Western Region 604 697-2533 gina.bennett@markelintl.ca 
Emily Horsman AVP, Programs 416 601-2301 emily.horsman@markelintl.ca 
Emilie Gravel Manager, Online Business Development 416 933-3682 emilie.gravel@markelintl.ca 
Maddie Dickson Communications Coordinator 416 933-3685 maddie.dickson@markelintl.ca 

Claims 
Maeve OMalley Senior Claims Specialist 416 601-2477 maeve.omalley@markelintl.ca 
Stephen Maurizio Senior Claims Examiner 416 601-2456 stephen.maurizio@markelintl.ca 
Graham Putt Senior Claims Examiner 437 994-7244 graham.putt@markelintl.ca 
Dale Petraccone Claims Assistant  416 933-3662 dale.petraccone@markelintl.ca 

Underwriting, Central Region 
Adam Dobko AVP & Product Line Leader, Casualty 416 601-3137 adam.dobko@markelintl.ca 
Aaron Carfagnini AVP & Product Line Leader, Environmental 416 601-2455 aaron.carfagnini@markelintl.ca 

Chris Kelen AVP & Product Line Leader, Professional & 
Financial Risks 416 933-3661 christopher.kelen@markelintl.ca 

Frank Reda VP, Casualty 416 601-2469 frank.reda@markelintl.ca 
Eric Scott Manager, Casualty 416 601-2478 eric.scott@markelintl.ca 
Sean Valles Manager, Casualty 416 601-2471 sean.valles@markelintl.ca 
Tom Irwin Manager, First Party 416 601-2453 tom.irwin@markelintl.ca 
Brenda McClung Senior Underwriter, Property & Casualty 416 601-2459 brenda.mcclung@markelintl.ca 
Chris Mundy Senior Underwriter, Environmental 416 601-2462 chris.mundy@markelintl.ca 
Cidalia Raposo Senior Underwriter, Environmental Liability 416 601-2468 cidalia.raposo@markelintl.ca 
Damon Davoodi Senior Underwriter, Casualty 416-601-2463 damon.davoodi@markelintl.ca 
Hannah Lin Underwriter, Marine 416 601-2458 hannah.lin@markelintl.ca 
Janet Subillaga Senior Underwriter, Environmental Liability 416 933-3686 janet.subillaga@markelintl.ca 
Isabel Treggia Senior Underwriter, Property & Casualty 416 601-3131 isabel.treggia@markelintl.ca 
Karli Wilson Underwriter, Casualty 416 933-3664 karli.wilson@markelintl.ca 
Kelly Azzopardi Underwriter, Environmental Liability 416 933-3659 kelly.azzopardi@markelintl.ca 
Lauren Lawson Senior Underwriter, Casualty 416 601-2452 lauren.lawson@markelintl.ca 
Chris McDonald  Senior Underwriter, Professional Liability 416 933-6820 chris.mcdonald@markelintl.ca 
Matteo Carpineti Underwriter, Professional Liability 416 601-2474 matteo.carpineti@markelintl.ca 
Meenu Nair Senior Underwriter, Property & Casualty 416 933-3132 meenu.nair@markelintl.ca 
Robert Parisotto Underwriter, Casualty 416 933-3684 robert.parisotto@markelintl.ca 
Roberto Lopez Senior Underwriter, Property & Casualty 416 933-3653 roberto.lopez@markelintl.ca 
Shauna Congram Senior Underwriter, Casualty 416 601-2451 shauna.congram@markelintl.ca 
Tara Redmond Associate Underwriter, Casualty 416 933-3698 tara.redmond@markelintl.ca 
Terry Parker Underwriter, Casualty 416 601-2466 terry.parker@markelintl.ca 
Ula Rybicka Associate Underwriter, Casualty 416 933-3681 ula.rybicka@markelintl.ca 
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Vancouver Office: 1100 Melville Street, Suite 750, Vancouver, British Columbia, V6E 4A6 
Telephone: 604-738-1033  Fax: 604-738-1036  Toll Free: 1-888-744-1033 

Underwriting, Western Region 
Gina Bennett VP, Western Region 604 697-2533 gina.bennett@markelintl.ca 
Brian Franklin Underwriter, Environmental 403 291-1653 brian.franklin@markelintl.ca 
Cynthia Yuan Senior Underwriter, Property & Casualty 604 697-2536 cynthia.yuan@markelintl.ca 
Helena Kwok Underwriter, Casualty 604-697-2538 helena.kwok@markelintl.ca 
Kathryn Britnell Senior Underwriter, Property & Casualty 604 697-2539 kathryn.britnell@markelintl.ca 
Lisa Kagna Senior Underwriter, Property & Casualty 604 697-2255 lisa.kagna@markelintl.ca 
Merlin So Underwriter, Casualty 604-697-2532 merlin.so@markelintl.ca 
Mike Rogers Senior Underwriter, Professional Liability 604-697-2535 mike.rogers@markelintl.ca 
Sheldon Burwash Underwriter, Casualty 604-697-2542 sheldon.burwash@markelintl.ca 
                  
Montreal Office: 1001 rue de Maisonneuve ouest, Suite 310, Montreal, Quebec, H3A 3C8 
Telephone: 514-849-4992  Fax: 514-849-9443  Toll Free: 1-877-771-1211  

Underwriting, Eastern Region 
Tony Picciano VP, Eastern Region 514 985-1403 tony.picciano@markelintl.ca 
Angelo Mendicino Senior Underwriter, Casualty 514 985-1417 angelo.mendicino@markelintl.ca 
Manon Merineau Senior Underwriter, Casualty 514 985-1412 manon.merineau@markelintl.ca 
Marc Boulé Associate Underwriter, Casualty 514 985-1413 marc.boule@markelintl.ca 
Nawal Tahri Underwriter, Casualty 514 985-1414 nawal.tahri@markelintl.ca 
Patrick Pereira Senior Underwriter, Property & Casualty 514 985-1405 patrick.pereira@markelintl.ca 
Rosie Codispoti Senior Underwriter, Professional Liability 514 985-1406 rosie.codispoti@markelintl.ca 
Triada Moularogiorgos Underwriter, Environmental 514 985-1421 triada.moularogiorgos@markelintl.ca 
Yves Bouchard Underwriter, Casualty 514 985-1409 yves.bouchard@markelintl.ca 

Operations 
Mitchell Glassford Programs Analyst & Online Portal Support 416 933-3656 mitchell.glassford@markelintl.ca 
Carmen Chiu Underwriting Assistant 604 697-2257 carmen.chiu@markelintl.ca 
Dahlia Modequillo Underwriting Assistant 604 697-2540 dahlia.modequillo@markelintl.ca 
Geta Chambers Underwriting Assistant 416 933-3655 geta.chambers@markelintl.ca 
Huguette Pavao Underwriting Assistant 514 985-1426 huguette.pavao@markelintl.ca 
Jackie Murli Underwriting Assistant 416 933-3651 jackie.murli@markelintl.ca 
Jennifer Pacheco Underwriting Assistant 416 933-3654 jennifer.pacheco@markelintl.ca 
Jessica Quattrociocchi Underwriting Assistant 416 601-3139 jessica.quattrociocchi@markelint.ca 
Laurie Richards Administrative Assistant 416 933-3650 laurie.richards@markelintl.ca 
Megan Lagrue Underwriting Assistant 416 933-3652 megan.lagrue@markelintl.ca 
Natalia Rocha  Underwriting Assistant 416 933-3678 natalia.rocha@markelintl.ca 
Quilan Clark Underwriting Assistant 416 933-3670 quilan.clarke@markelintl.ca 
Stefania Zappia Underwriting Assistant Maternity Leave stefania.zappia@markelintl.ca 
Surita Bhatti Underwriting Assistant 416 933-3660 surita.bhatti@markelintl.ca 
Soria Morm Underwriting Assistant 416 985-1419 soria.morm@markelintl.ca 
Vicky Branco Underwriting Assistant 514 985-1423 vicky.branco@markelintl.ca 
Vivian Cheong  Underwriting Assistant 604 697-2541 vivian.cheong@markelintl.ca 
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